ATEX/IECEx:
Zone 1 and 2 - 21 and 22
 II 2 GD
IP66 - IK10
ATX™ MS Series Motor Starters
Flameproof
Applications
•	 These motor starters are used in areas where hazardous

Motor Capacity
AC-3 to 415 Vac Size
Terminals
Cross Section mm2 (in2)
Cable Entries
at Bottom
Weight
kg (lb)
Volume
dm3 (in3) Catalog Number
Standard Version
Fitted with magnetic circuit breaker, contactor with overload relay, Start/Stop buttons and green pilot light. (1 x M20 plugged).
0.37 kW 1 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 M20 16 (35) 25 (1525.59) MSB003D42
0.55 kW 1 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 M20 16 (35) 25 (1525.59) MSB005D42
0.75 kW 1 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 M20 16 (35) 25 (1525.59) MSB007D42
1.1 kW 1 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 M20 16 (35) 25 (1525.59) MSB011D42
1.5 kW 1 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 M20 16 (35) 25 (1525.59) MSB015D42
2.2 kW 1 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 M20 16 (35) 25 (1525.59) MSB022D42
3 kW 1 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 M20 16 (35) 25 (1525.59) MSB030D42
4 kW 1 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 M20 16 (35) 25 (1525.59) MSB040D42
5.5 kW 5 4.0 (0.006) 2 x M25 + 1 M20 56 (123) 126 (7688.99) MSB055D42
7.5 kW 5 6.0 (0.009) 2 x M25 + 1 M20 56 (123) 126 (7688.99) MSB075D42
9 kW 5 10.0 (0.016) 2 x M25 + 1 M20 56 (123) 126 (7688.99) MSB090D42
11 kW 5 10.0 (0.016) 2 x M25 + 1 M20 56 (123) 126 (7688.99) MSB110D42
15 kW 5 16.0 (0.025) 2 x M32 + 1 M20 56 (123) 126 (7688.99) MSB150D42
18.5 kW 7 25.0 (0.039) 2 x M32 + 1 M20 72 (159) 236 (14401.60) MSB185D42
22 kW 7 25.0 (0.039) 2 x M32 + 1 M20 72 (159) 236 (14401.60) MSB220D42
30 kW 7 35.0 (0.054) 2 x M40 + 1 M20 72 (159) 236 (14401.60) MSB300D42
37 kW 9 50.0 (0.078) 2 x M40 + 1 M20 132 (291) 370 (22578.79) MSB370D42
45 kW 9 70.0 (0.109) 2 x M50 + 1 M20 132 (291) 370 (22578.79) MSB450D42
55 kW 9 95.0 (0.147) 2 x M50 + 1 M20 132 (291) 370 (22578.79) MSB550D42
75 kW 9 120.0 (0.189) 2 x M63 + 1 M20 132 (291) 370 (22578.79) MSB750D42
Full Options Version
Standard version + HOA selector switch, local emergency stop, fault trip signal, ammeter, anti-condensation and indirect entries. (1 x M20 plugged.)
0.37 kW 4 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 x M20 51 (112) 700 (42716.62) MSB003D42F
0.55 kW 4 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 x M20 51 (112) 700 (42716.62) MSB005D42F
0.75 kW 4 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 x M20 51 (112) 700 (42716.62) MSB007D42F
1.1 kW 4 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 x M20 51 (112) 700 (42716.62) MSB011D42F
1.5 kW 4 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 x M20 51 (112) 700 (42716.62) MSB015D42F
2.2 kW 4 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 x M20 51 (112) 700 (42716.62) MSB022D42F
3 kW 4 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 x M20 51 (112) 700 (42716.62) MSB030D42F
4 kW 4 2.5 (0.004) 2 x M20 + 1 x M20 51 (112) 700 (42716.62) MSB040D42F
5.5 kW 6 4.0 (0.006) 2 x M25 + 1 x M20 62 (137) 700 (42716.62) MSB055D42F
7.5 kW 6 6.0 (0.009) 2 x M25 + 1 x M20 62 (137) 700 (42716.62) MSB075D42F
9 kW 6 10.0 (0.016) 2 x M25 + 1 x M20 62 (137) 700 (42716.62) MSB090D42F
11 kW 6 10.0 (0.016) 2 x M25 + 1 x M20 62 (137) 700 (42716.62) MSB110D42F
15 kW 6 16.0 (0.025) 2 x M32 + 1 x M20 62 (137) 700 (42716.62) MSB150D42F
18.5 kW 8 25.0 (0.039) 2 x M32 + 1 x M20 81 (179) 700 (42716.62) MSB185D42F
22 kW 8 25.0 (0.039) 2 x M32 + 1 x M20 81 (179) 700 (42716.62) MSB220D42F
30 kW 8 35.0 (0.054) 2 x M40 + 1 x M20 81 (179) 700 (42716.62) MSB300D42F
37 kW 10 50.0 (0.078) 2 x M40 + 1 x M20 145 (320) 700 (42716.62) MSB370D42F
45 kW 10 70.0 (0.109) 2 x M50 + 1 x M20 145 (320) 700 (42716.62) MSB450D42F
55 kW 10 95.0 (0.147) 2 x M50 + 1 x M20 145 (320) 700 (42716.62) MSB550D42F
75 kW 10 120.0 (0.189) 2 x M63 + 1 x M20 145 (320) 700 (42716.62) MSB750D42F
CO
NT
RO
LS